SUN GARDENS

DUBROVNIK

Cijene su izrazene u eurima (€) i uklju€uju sve poreze.

Prices are expressed in Euros (€£) and include all taxes.



Clwsaskie bive

PJENUSCI
SPARKLING WINES
BREGOVITA HRVATSKA

HIGHLAND CROATIA

BIJELA / WHITE

0,12l 0,75l
Millenium Brut, Tomac, 10.80 € 65.00 €
PleSivica
Diplomat, Tomac, 77.00 €
PleSivica

ROSE

0,12l 0,75l
Rosé Brut, Tomac, 11.50€ 69.00 €
PleSivica

ITALIJA / ITALY

0,121 0,75l

Valdobbiadene Superiore, 8.70€ 52.00€

Canella, Veneto



Clwsaskee bive

SAMPANICI
CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut 46.00 €

Impérial, 0,20l

Moét & Chandon Brut 82.00 €

Impérial, 0,375l

Barons de Rothschild, 0,375l 88.00 €
0,75l

Veuve Clicquot 145.00 €

Moét & Chandon Brut 148.00 €

Impérial

Barons de Rothschild 155.00 €

Moét & Chandon Rosé 156.00 €

Impérial

Jacques Selosse Originale 499.00 €

Krug NV Grande 555.00 €

Cuvée Brut

*VINTAGE COLLECTION*

0,75l

Dom Pérignon, 2008. 525.00 €

Billecart - Salmon,1999. 599.00 €

Perrier - Jouét Belle 599.00 €
Epoqgue Brut, 2006.

Crystal Roederer, 2005. 999.00 €

Dom Pérignon Rosé, 2003. 999.00 €

MAGNUM
1,51

Barons de Rothschild 222.00 €



Clwsaskee bive

C
o

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Elyx, Kahlua, Espresso,
sugar syrup
COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, Cointreau,
cranberry juice

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Elyx, Ginger beer, lime juice
VODKA MARTINI

(You Choose Main Ingredient)
Old Pilot s

Belvedere

Absolut Elyx

SPRITZ..

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

LIMONCE SPRITZ
Limoncello di Capri, sparkling wine,
soda water

HUGO
Sparkling wine, soda water,

elderflower syrup, lime, mint leaves
LILLET ROSE SPRITZ

Lillet Rose, grapefruit lemonade, lime

WHY SO SOUR

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice,

simple syrup, stillabunt foam, angostura bitters

WHISKEY SOUR
Woodford Reserve, lemon juice,

simple syrup, stillabunt foam, angostura bitters

APEROL VANILLA SOUR

Aperol, Vanilla liqueur, lemon juice, simple syrup,

stillabunt foam, angostura bitters
MATCHA GIN SOUR

Finsbury London Dry, Matcha Green Tea syrup,

lemon juice, foam, angostura bitters

DRIVE ME HOME..

MOJITO 0,0%

13.20 €

12.50 €

12.50 €

13.80 €
14.80 €
15.70 €

11.90 €

11.20 €

11.80 €

12.10 €

12.10 €

12.70 €

11.50 €

12.00 €

(0%)

Sprite, mint leaves, lime juice, soda water

PINA COLADA 0,0%

8.50 €

8.00 €

Pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh pineapple



Clwsaskie bive

KOKTELI
COCKTAILS

THE GIN INSTITUTE..

LADY'S CHOICE 12.50 €
Mountain Creek Pink Gin, tonic,
fresh lime

CUCUMBER COOLER 12.60 €
Hendricks, tonic, fresh cucumber,

lime juice

TOM COLLINS 12.70 €
Tanqueray No.10, soda water, lemon

juice, suger syrup

CONTEMPORARY
CLASSICS..

ROYALE MOIJITO 14.50 €
Havana 7yo, brown sugar,

lime juice, mint leaves, soda water

FROZEN 12.70 €
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Havana 3yo, lime Juice, brown sugar,
strawberry purée

CAIPIRINHA 12.10 €
Cachaga, fresh lime, sugar syrup
NEGRONI 11.90 €

Finsbury London dry, Campari,
Martini Rosso

PINA COLADA 12.10 €
Havana 3yo, coconut syrup,

pineapple juice

MARGARITA 12.80 €
Sierra Silver, Triple sec, lime juice,

sugar syrup

OLD FASHIONED 13.00 €
Woodford Reserve Bourbon,

simple syrup, angostura bitters

DARK N° STORMY 11.70 €
Old Pascas dark rum, ginger beer,

lime juice

PALOMA 11.90 €
Sierra Silver, pink grapefruit soda,

lime juice

PAINKILLER 11.70 €
Havana 3yo, coconut syrup,

pineapple juice, orange juice

ROSITA 12.10 €
Sierra Silver, Campari, Martini Rosso



BIJELA VINA
WHITE WINES

DALMACIJA / DALMATIA

0,1251 0,75l
PoSip Camino, Toreta, 9.70€ 58.00€
Korcula
Malvasija Tezoro, Crvik 10.50 € 65.00 €
Konavle

PosSip Elegance, Skaramuca,  12.00€  72.00 €
Korcula

Grk, Cebalo, Korcula 81.00 €
Posip, Grgi¢, Korcula 85.00 €

0,125l 0,75l

Malvazija, Bastian 8.30€ 50.00 €

Zapadna Istra

Nevina, Saint Hills, 50.00 €
Zapadna Istra

Grimalda, Matosevi, 66.00 €
Zapadna Istra

0,125l 0,75l

Sauvignon, Bolfan, 850€ 51.00€
Medimurje
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Clwsaskee bive
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BIJE VIN
WHITE WIN
SLAVONIJA
PODUNAVLJ

0,125l 0,75l

Chardonnay Rosenberg, 11.50 €  69.00 €
Krauthaker, Kutjevo

Grasevina Premium 90.00 €
2015., Antunovi¢, Erdut
Grasevina Premium 2013, 190.00 €

Antunovi¢,, Erdut
Platinum medal on Decanter

2017
SVJETSKA SELEKCIJA
WORLD SELECTION

0,125I 0,75l

Zilavka Selekcija, Nui¢, 9.80€ 59.00 €

Ljubuski, B&H

Riesling Classic, Hugel, 62.00 €

Alsace, FRA

Sauvignon Blanc, Rimapere, 79.00 €

Marlborough, NZ

Téte de Bélier, Puech-Haut, 99.00 €

Languedoc, FRA

Sancerre, Domaine 99.00 €

Vacheron, Sancerre, FRA

Chardonnay, Grgich Hills, 120.00 €

Napa Valley, USA



Clwsaske bive

CRVENA VINA
RED WINES

DALMACIJA / DALMATIA

0,125l 0,75l
Plavac Milos, PeljeSac 8.20€ 49.00 €
Babi¢, Testament, Sibenik 9.80€ 59.00€

Merlot Negromant, Crvik, 11.50€ 69.00 €
Konavle

Cabernet Sauvignon 78.00 €
Trajectum, Dubrovacki
Podrumi, Konavle

Dingac, Viceli¢, PeljeSac 13.20€ 79.00 €
Kontra, Gracin, Primosten 79.00 €
Dingac Elegance, 95.00 €
Skaramuca, Peljesac
Plavac Mali Wine Maker "s 99.00 €
Selection, Korta Katarina,
Peljesac
Plavac Mali, Grgi¢, Peljesac 110.00 €
Reuben's, Korta Katarina, 149.00 €
Peljesac
Stagnum, Milos, PeljeSac 155.00 €
SLAVONIJA &
PODUNAVLIJE
0,125l 0,75l
Syrah Miraz, Feravino, 8.80€ 53.00 €
Fericanci
Cabernet Franc Miraz, 9.50€ 57.00¢€

Feravino, Fericanci

BREGCGOVITA HRVATSKA
HIGHLAND CROATIA

0,75l

Pinot Noir, Erdoro, 85.00 €

PleSivica



Clwsaskee bive

CRVENA VINA
RED WINES
ISTRA & KVARNER
ISTRIA & KVARNER

0,75l
Teran Anno Domini, 84.00 €
Benvenuti, Zapadna Istra
SVJETSKA SELEKCIJA
WORLD SELECTION
0,125l 0,75l
Cabernet Sauvignon, 8.00€ 48.00€
Nui¢, Ljubuski, B&H
Syrah Nui¢, Ljubuski, B&H 77.00 €
Chateau Puech-Haut, 150.00 €
Pic Saint-Loup, FRA
Opus One, 2006., 999.00 €

Napa Valley, USA

ROSE VINA
ROSE WINES

DALMACIJA / DALMATIA

0,125l 0,75l
Rosé Stagnum, Milos, 8.20€ 49.00€
Peljesac
Rosé, Korta Katarina, 75.00 €
Peljesac
BREGCOVITA HRVATSKA
HIGHLAND CROATIA
0,125l 0,75l
Rosé, Erdoro, Plesivica 7.50€ 45.00€
SVJETSKA SELEKCIJA
WORLD SELECTION
0,125l 0,75l
M de Minuty, Chateau  11.50€  69.00 €
Minuty, Provence, FRA
Minuty OR, Chateau 95.00 €

Minuty, Provence, FRA


https://www.vivino.com/wineries/chateau-puech-haut-languedoc-roussillon
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/chateau-puech-haut-languedoc-roussillon
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/chateau-puech-haut-languedoc-roussillon
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/chateau-puech-haut-languedoc-roussillon
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/chateau-puech-haut-languedoc-roussillon

Clwsaskee bive

APERITIVI / APERITIFS

Martini
Bianco, Rosso

Campari

0,06l

0,03l

6.00 €

6.10 €

LIKERI / LIQUEURS

Sambuca Romana
Baileys Irish Cream
Midori Melon
Kahlla

Amaretto Disaronno
Maraschino

Liker maslina i badem,
Olive & almond liqueur

Liker ruza,
Rose liqueur

Southern Comfort
Limoncello

Liker Pelinkovac
Antique Badel

Liker od crvenog vina,
Red wine liqueur

Cointreau
Grand Marnier
[talicus

RAKIJE / GRAPPA

Sljivovica / Plum
Travarica barrique sa
smiljem

Herb grappa barrique
with immortelle

Loza Barrique

Vilijamovka / Pear

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03

0,03l

0,03l
0,03l
0,03l

0,03l

0,03l

0,03l
0,03l

0,03l
0,03l

0,03l
0,03l

570 €
5.90 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.10 €
6.20 €

6.20 €

6.40 €
6.40 €
6.50 €

6.50 €

6.80 €

7.00 €
9.30 €

6.30 €
6.40 €

6.40 €
7.90 €



Clwsaskee bive

BLENDED SCOTCH
WHISKY
Johnnie Walker 0,03l 9.50 €
Black Label
Johnnie Walker 0,03l 10.50 €
Double Black
Jericho Archivist 0,03l 18.50 €
Chivas Regal Royal 0,03l 21.00 €
Salute 21Y.0.
Johnnie Walker 0,03l 25.00 €
Blue Label
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
WHISKY
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O. 0,03l 10.50 €
Macallan 12 Y.O. 0,03l 12.20 €
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O. 0,03l 13.50 €
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 0,03l 13.50 €
Macallan 15 Y.O. 0,03l 15.50 €
BLENDED MALT SCOTCH
WHISKY
Monkey Shoulder 0,03l 9.20 €

IRISH WHISKY

Tullamore Dew 0,03l 7.00 €
Dubliner 0,03l 7.80 €
Connemara 0,03l 8.10 €
Jameson Black Barrel 0,03l 9.20 €

CANADIAN WHISKY

Crown Royal 0,03l 7.20 €
AMERICAN WHISKEY
& BOURBON
Jack Daniel's 0,03l 7.20 €
Woodford Reserve 0,03l 9.60 €
Jack Daniel's 0,03l 10.50 €

Single Barrel



Clwsaskee bive

VODKA

Absolut Citron 0,03l
Beluga Noble 0,03l
Belvedere 0,03l
Old Pilot's 0,03l
Belvedere 0,03l
Smogory Forest

Absolut ELYX 0,03l
Windspiel Barrel 0,03l
Aged Potato

Crystal Head 0,03l
Beluga Gold Line 0,03l
Grey Goose VX 0,03l

GIN

6.40 €
9.20 €
9.20 €
9.50 €
10.00 €

12.60 €
17.80 €

19.00 €
21.00 €
21.00 €

CROATIAN SELECTION

Gin Perkovic¢ 0,03l
Karbun Aura 0,03l
Mountain Creek 0,03l
Gin Nostromo 0,03l
Old Pilot's 0,03l
Dubrovnik Republic 0,03l

8.80 €
9.20 €
9.80 €
10.80 €
10.80 €

12.70 €

WORLD SELECTION

Martin Miller's 0,03l
Tanqueray No. Ten 0,03l
Hendricks's 0,03l
Silent Pool Citrus 0,03l
Scapegrace 0,03l
KI NO BI Kyoto 0,03l
Gin Mare 0,03l
Bombay Sapphire 0,03l
Star of Bombay

Monkey 47 0,03l
Gin Tonka 0,03l

Limited Edition

8.20 €
9.40 €
10.10 €
10.50 €
10.90 €
11.70 €

11.70 €
12.20 €

13.70 €
21.00 €



Clwsaskee bive

RUM

Sailor Jerry Spiced 0,03l
Malibu 0,03l
Havana 7 Y.O. 0,03l
Diplomatico 0,03l
Reserva 12 Y.0.

Botran 18 Y.O. 0,03l
Zacapa 23Y.0. 0,03l
Zacapa XO 0,03l

TEQUILA

Don Julio Afejo 0,03l
Avion Reserva 0,03l

44 Extra Aiejo

6.20 €
6.40 €
7.50 €
11.80 €

13.00 €
15.00 €

24.00 €

13.50 €
22.00 €

DIGESTIVI /[ DIGESTIVES

Amaro 18 Isolabella 0,03l
Fernet Branca 0,03l
Jagermeister 0,03l

5.80 €
6.50 €
6.60 €

KONJACI /| COGNAC

Courvoisier VS 0,03l
Hennessy VS 0,03l
Hennessy Fine 0,03l
Rémy Martin VSOP 0,03l
Martell VSOP 0,03l
Rémy Martin XO 0,03l
Courvoisier X0 0,03l
Hennessy XO 0,03l

Martell XO 0,03l

6.80 €
8.20 €
9.00 €
12.00 €
12.10 €
20.50 €
20.70 €
21.00 €
24.00 €



Clwsaskee bive

PIVO / BEER

Zlatni Pan 0,35l 5.90 €
Zlatni Pan toceno 0,30l 5.70 €
Draught beer

Zlatni Pan toceno 0,50 7.20 €
Draught beer

Zlatni Pan limun 0,50l 6.50 €
Lemon

Carslberg 0,33l 6.70 €
Budweiser 0,33l 6.70 €
Grimbergen Blonde 0,33l 7.70 €
Grimbergen 0,33l 7.70 €
Double Ambree

Zlatni Pan Free 0,50l 6.50 €
(0% alc.)

Zlatni Pan Tamni 0,50l 6.50 €
Dark beer

VOCNA VINA / CIDERS

Somersby jabuka 0,33l 6.90 €
Apple

Somersby kruska 0,33 6.90 €
Pear

Somersby 0,33l 6.90 €

Marakuja & naranca
Passion fruit & orange



Clwsaskee bive

Jana
prirodna mineralna voda
natural mineral water

Jana
prirodna mineralna voda
natural mineral water

Acqua Panna
prirodna mineralna voda
natural mineral water

Acqua Panna
prirodna mineralna voda
natural mineral water

Jamnica
mineralna gazirana voda
sparkling mineral water

Jamnica
mineralna gazirana voda
sparkling mineral water

Sanpellegrino
mineralna gazirana voda
sparkling mineral water

Sanpellegrino
mineralna gazirana voda
sparkling mineral water

VODE

LECTION
0,33l 4.00 €
0,75l 5.50 €
0,25l 4.90 €
0,75l 8.00 €
0,25l 4.00 €
0,75l 5.50 €
0,25l 4.90 €
0,75l 8.00 €



Clwsaskee bive

BEZALKOHOLNA PICA
SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola 0,25l 5.50 €
Coca-Cola Zero 0,25l 5.50 €
Fanta 0,25l 5.50 €
Sprite 0,25l 5.50€
Ledeni Caj breskva 0,33l 550 €
Iced tea peach
Tonic Water 0,20l 6.50 €
Bitter Lemon 0,20l 6.50 €
Cherry Blossom 0,20l 6.50 €
Tonic
Pink Grapefruit 0,20l 6.50 €
Mystic Mango 0,20l 6.50 €
Ginger Ale 0,20l 6.50 €
Ginger Beer 0,20l 6.50 €
Soda Water 0,20l 6.50 €
Sanpellegrino 0,20l 6.50 €
Citrus Tonic
Red Bull 0,25 6.50 €
PRIRODNI SOKOVI
JUICES

Brusnica / Cranberry 0,20l 5.50 €
Naranca / Orange 0,20l 5.50 €
Jabuka / Apple 0,20l 5.50 €
Ananas / Pineapple 0,20l 5.50 €
Breskva / Peach 0,20l 550 €
Rajcica / Tomato 0,20l 550 €

SVJEZE CIJEDPENI SOKOVI

FRESHLY SQUEEZED
JUICES

Prirodna limunada 0,25l 550 €
Natural lemonade
Naranca / Orange 0,25 6.50 €
Grejp / Grapefruit 0,25l 6.50 €



Clwsaskee bive

TOPLI NAPICI
HOT BEVERAGES

Hermanos - Goppion Caffé

Espresso

Espresso bez kofeina
Decaf espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Bijela kava
Café latte

Bijela kava bez kofeina
Decaf latte

Cappuccino

Kava sa Slagom
Coffee with whipped cream

Café Americano

Nescafé
Vanilija, ¢okolada
Vanilla, chocolate

Izbor Cajeva / Tea selection

Vruca ¢okolada
Hot chocolate

Vruca Cokolada sa Slagom
Chocolate mélange

Latte macchiato

Bijela kava s biljnim mlijekom
(bademovo, sojino, zobeno)
Caffe Latte with plant - based
milk (Almond, Soy, Oat)

3.90 €
3.90 €

4.20 €
4.40 €

4.40 €

4.40 €
4.40 €

4.40 €

4.50 €

3.90 €

4.50 €

4.50 €

4.90 €
4.90 €



Clwsaskee bive

HLADNI NAPICI
COLD BEVERAGES

Hermanos - Goppion Caffé

Shakerato 570 €
Espresso, slatko vrhnje i Secer,

protreseni u shakeru s ledom

Espresso, cream and sugar,

shaken with ice

Blended Coffee Frappe 5.90 €
Espresso obogacen mlijekom i

slatkim vrhnjem

Espresso topped with milk and cream

POSEBNE KAVE
SPECIAL COFFEES

Irish coffee 10.50 €
Kava s irskim viskijem, smedim

Secerom i slatkim vrhnjem

Coffee with Irish whiskey, brown

sugar, topped with cream

Monte Cristo coffee 11.00 €
Kahlua, Grand Marnier, kava,

slatko vrhnje

Kahlda, Grand Marnier, coffee,

topped with cream



Clwsaskee bive

MATCHA - NOVA
GENERACIJA ZDRAVLIJIA
MATCHA - NEW
GENERATION OF HEALTH
Matcha zeleni caj 4,50 €

Matcha green tea
Matcha latte 520 €

Matcha ¢aj s mlijekom po
Vasem izboru (soja ili badem)
Matcha tea with Your choice
milk (Soy or Almond)



Clwsaskee bive

FOOD MENU
Available from 12:00 till 22:00

SALADS

Quinoa & avocado salad
Misticanza salad, cherry tomatoes, bell peppers,
spring onion, olives and basil, flavoured with
homemade essential tomato dressing
*Add more flavour to Your salad with:

*smoked salmon 25,00 €
OR
*crispy falafels 19,00 €

Classic Caesar salad
crispy Romaine lettuce, roasted butter croutons,
parmesan and creamy Caesar dressing
19,00 €
*Add more flavour to Your salad with:

*oregano chicken and crispy pancetta 21,00 €
OR
*marinated shrimps and pouched egg 23,00 €

Burrata with aubergine ragoat

tomatoes, zucchini, basil, celery, olives, pine
nuts, raisins and onion jam

20.50 €

SNACKS

Mezza (served for 2)

local prosciutto, sausages, salami and cheeses
served with hummus, flavoured roasted
aubergine dip, local Ajvar dip, homemade
fermented vegetables, marinated olives,
snacks and grissini

26.00 €

Beef tartare

served with crispy Kolan cheese croquettes,
balsamic pearls and microgreens salad

27.00 €

Focaccia crostini selection

* Mashed peas and mint with mozzarella
* Local Bresaola with roasted red peppers
* Artichokes with onion jam
* Adriatic shrimps with tomato and basil salsa

23.00 €



Clwsaskee bive

FOOD MENU
Available from 12:00 till 22:00

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served with crispy potatoes

Sun Gardens beef burger

100% Croatian farmer s beef patty in brioche
with onion jam, tomatoes, cheddar sauce,
pickles and lettuce

27.00 €

Focaccia with Dalmatian prosciutto

extra virgin olive oil, skuta cheese, olive spread,
zucchini and dried tomatoes, served with
Misticanza lettuce, tomatoes and onion salad

19.00 €

Classic chicken BLT club

layered sandwich, toasted bread with juicy
chicken, eggs, crispy bacon, mayonnaise,
fresh lettuce and tomatoes

22.00 €

DESSERTS

Cheese selection

local flavoured cheeses served with dried fruits,
sun-dried fig marmalade and snacks

22.00 €

Cake of the day

baked in our pastry with fresh seasonal
ingredients

10.00 €



